

CS 16561/16
KULDEEP INDEEVAR Vs. RAKESH

21.03.2018

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. G K Mal, Counsel for defendant.

It is reported that the application has not been moved
in terms of previous order.

Parties are granted another opportunity for said
purpose.

Put up on 21.05.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/21.03.2018