

CS 16561/16
KULDEEP INDEEVAR Vs. RAKESH

16.07.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person

Defendant no. 2 in person

It is submitted by the plaintiff that the transfer petition is pending before Ld. District & Sessions Judge, Dwarka courts and same is listed on 26.7.2018.

List this matter for further proceedings on 11.09.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/16.07.2018