

CS16561/16
KULDEEP INDEEVAR
Vs.
RAKESH & Anr.

08.07.2019

Present: Sh. Amit Srivastav, counsel for the plaintiff a/w
plaintiff.
Sh. G.K. Mall, counsel for defendants Nos.1 & 2
namely, Darshana and Rakesh.

Previous costs of Rs.3500/- paid by plaintiff to counsel
defendants.

Now to come up for P.E. on **17.07.2019**.

(Hargurvarinder S.Jaggi)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/08.07.2019