

CS16561/16  
KULDEEP INDEEVAR  
Vs.  
RAKESH

17.07.2019

Present: None for the plaintiff.  
Sh. G.K.Mall, counsel for the defendant.

Matter be kept back for appearance of plaintiff.

(Hargurvarinder S.Jaggi)  
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi/17.07.2019

Present: Sh. Amit Srivastav, counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. G.K.Mall, counsel for the defendant.

**At 02:55 p.m.**

List with connected matter on **26.07.2019**.

(Hargurvarinder S.Jaggi)  
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi/17.07.2019