

CS No.16561/16
Kuldeep Indeevar vs. Rakesh

10.12.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Amit Srivastava, counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant no.1 in person and also on behalf
of defendant no.2.
Defendant no.3 is ex-parte.

Put up for purpose fixed on **16.01.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
10.12.2020