

CS NO. 516561/2016

KULDEEP INDEEVAR
versus
RAKESH

20.07.2021

Pursuant to order No. 372/RG/DHC/2021 dated 28.06.2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, cases are being taken up through Video Conferencing, as per the directions.

Present: None for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Put up with the connected matter on **25.10.2021**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi :20.07.2021(sc)

At this stage, Sh. Amit Srivastava, Ld. counsel for plaintiff has appeared. He has been apprised of the next date of hearing.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi :20.07.2021(sc)