

CS No.16561/16
KULDEEP INDEEVAR VS. RAKESH

22.03.2022

Present: Sh. Amit Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant no.1 in person and also on behalf of
defendant no.2.
Defendant no.3 is already proceeded ex-parte.

List for arguments on application u/O. 151 CPC as well
as PE alongwith the connected matters, on 02.06.2022.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.03.2022