

CS No. 16561/16
KULDEEP INDEEVAR Vs. RAKESH

23.07.2022

Present: Sh. Amit Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Defendant no. 1 & 2 with Ld. Counsel Sh. Bhavya
Manchanda.
Defendant no. 3 is ex-parte.

Put up with connected matter on **27.08.2022**.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 23.07.2022