

25 CS DJ ADJ 326/2014 16561/16 KULDEEP INDEEVAR Vs. RAKESH

03.05.2025

Present: Sh. Amit Srivastava, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sagar Nandwani, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Praveen Suri,
Ld. counsel for defendant no. 1 and 2.
Defendant no. 3 is already proceeded exparte vide order
dated 26.08.2024.

Present matter is connected with CS DJ ADJ 16161/16.

Put up with connected matter on **03.06.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 03.05.2025