

3 CS DJ ADJ 326/2014 16561/16
KULDEEP INDEEVAR Vs. RAKESH

18.02.2026

Present: Ld Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld Counsel for defendant.

List with connected case on **24.03.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 18.02.2026